
PF20221228 

Block 34 
Donation Form for Music Program Sponsorship 

Stillwater Design (also known as Kicker), the City of Stillwater, the Stillwater Economic Development 
Authority, and the Stillwater Community Center Foundation entered into an agreement in early 2022 directing the Foun-
dation to deliver ten years of music programming on the block, upon its completion.  
This generous gift from Kicker creates an outstanding opportunity for individuals, groups, and businesses to bolster the 
program and leverage existing program marketing.  Also, Kicker Sound Stage performances in this program will move into 
the theater in the Stillwater Community Center when there is inclement weather. Thanks to the generous offer from the 
City of Stillwater--the show will go on! 
If you wish to be a joint sponsor with Kicker on one or all the fourteen Kicker Sound Stage performances in any year, or 
you want to support the weekly Saturday Farmer’s Market performances, please join us by completing the form below 
and follow directions for payment. 
If you or your organization want to have a program or event independent of the Kicker program described above, please 
contact the City of Stillwater directly.  The City of Stillwater owns and operates Block 34. 

1. Tell Us About You 
Your name 

Your mailing address 

Best phone number to reach you 

Your email address 

2. Let us Know How to Apply your Donation  
Donation recognition information and guidance provided on the following page. 

Enter the total amount of your program sponsorship donation here:  $ 

Program Sponsor Options  
Check to  

Select Option Sponsorship Option Maximum Number of  
Sponsorships Available 

Required Donation 
Amount for Option 

 Grand Opening (2024 only) 10 $2,000 
 Regular Programming (for 2024):   

 • Season Sponsors (one year, 14 performances) Unlimited $15,000 

 • Single Performances Unlimited $1,000 

 • Farmer’s/Saturday morning Market Unlimited $5,000 

3. Send us this Form 
1. Fill out this form and the information provided on the following page. 
2. Make your donation  

a. Write a check payable to the SCC Foundation. Be sure to put Block 34  
Programming in the memo area. 

b. Check here ______ if you wish to be invoiced at the address provided 
above. 

Note that the Stillwater Community Center Foundation is designated as a charitable 
501(c)(3) corporation operating in the State of Oklahoma.   

Mail form to: 
    Block 34 
    c/o SCC Foundation 
    PO Box 24 
    Stillwater, OK  74076 



PF20221228 

J A M E S  &  J A N N A  S 
U E  J O S E P H S E N    

 

4. Inform us of your preferred music genre(s) 
Use this form to indicate which music genre you would like to sponsor 

We will make best efforts to ensure that your sponsorship will go toward your preferred genre(s). You may select as 
many genre preferences as you like, and we will make best efforts to direct the funding to deliver the best programming 
possible for you and Block 34. 

Check 
Here Genre 

Check 
Here Genre 

Check 
Here Genre 

 Programmers Choice  Alt Rock  Bluegrass 
 Blues  Children’s Music  Classical 
 Classic Rock  Country/Western  Crooners (Sinatra et al) 
 Electronica  Folk rock  Jazz 
 Red Dirt  Reggae  Soul 
 Stillwater Community Band  Stillwater Jazz Band  Native American Dance and Music 
 Other Suggestion:  Other Suggestion:  Other Suggestion: 

 
 

Sponsors will be recognized for the programs they sponsor, both in announcements for the program as well as on media 
and posters. Three recognition options are provided 

 Sponsors may include up to 30 characters in recognition of their sponsorship (fill out blocks below) 
 Sponsor may provide a logo to be used instead of, or in addition to, using the characters below. Provide your 

logo with this form or send by email to the email address below. 
 Sponsor may prefer to stay anonymous  

Please print in the blocks below how you want your donation recognized.  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

For example, the fictitious name below uses 27 characters. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

 

Questions? 

James Beckstrom, SCC Foundation Chair 
(405) 473-0746  

james@beckstromgroup.com 


	1. Tell Us About You
	2. Let us Know How to Apply your Donation
	Program Sponsor Options

	3. Send us this Form
	4. Inform us of your preferred music genre(s)
	Use this form to indicate which music genre you would like to sponsor
	Questions?


	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	Your Name: 
	Total Donation Amount: 
	Your Address: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email Address: 
	Grand Opening: Off
	Season Sponsor: Off
	Single Performance: Off
	Farmers Market: Off
	Invoice Donor: Off
	Red Dirt: Off
	Alt rock: Off
	Children's Music: Off
	Country: Off
	Folk Rock: Off
	Programers Choice: Off
	Blues: Off
	West Clearing: Off
	Electronica: Off
	Bluegrass: Off
	Classical: Off
	Crooners: Off
	Jazz: Off
	Soul: Off
	Community Band: Off
	Jazz Band: Off
	Native Dance: Off
	Other Suggestion(s): 
	Reggae: Off


