# Block 34

## **Donation Form for Music Program Sponsorship**



Stillwater Design (also known as Kicker), the City of Stillwater, the Stillwater Economic Development Authority, and the Stillwater Community Center Foundation entered into an agreement in early 2022 directing the Foundation to deliver ten years of music programming on the block, upon its completion.

This generous gift from Kicker creates an outstanding opportunity for individuals, groups, and businesses to bolster the program and leverage existing program marketing. Also, Kicker Sound Stage performances in this program will move into the theater in the Stillwater Community Center when there is inclement weather. Thanks to the generous offer from the City of Stillwater--the show will go on!

If you wish to be a joint sponsor with Kicker on one or all the fourteen Kicker Sound Stage performances in any year, or you want to support the weekly Saturday Farmer's Market performances, please join us by completing the form below and follow directions for payment.

If you or your organization want to have a program or event independent of the Kicker program described above, please contact the City of Stillwater directly. The City of Stillwater owns and operates Block 34.

#### 1. Tell Us About You

Your name
Your mailing address

Best phone number to reach you
Your email address

## 2. Let us Know How to Apply your Donation

Donation recognition information and guidance provided on the following page.

Enter the total amount of your program sponsorship donation here: \$

### **Program Sponsor Options**

Check to Select Option	Sponsorship Option	Maximum Number of Sponsorships Available	Required Donation  Amount for Option		
	Grand Opening (2024 only)	10	\$2,000		
	Regular Programming (for 2024):				
	• Season Sponsors (one year, 14 performances)	Unlimited	\$15,000		
	Single Performances	Unlimited	\$1,000		
	Farmer's/Saturday morning Market	Unlimited	\$5,000		

#### 3. Send us this Form

- 1. Fill out this form and the information provided on the following page.
- 2. Make your donation
  - a. Write a check payable to the **SCC Foundation**. Be sure to put **Block 34 Programming** in the memo area.
  - b. Check here \_\_\_\_\_ if you wish to be invoiced at the address provided above.

Note that the Stillwater Community Center Foundation is designated as a charitable 501(c)(3) corporation operating in the State of Oklahoma.

#### Mail form to:

Block 34 c/o SCC Foundation PO Box 24 Stillwater, OK 74076

# 4. Inform us of your preferred music genre(s)

Use this form to indicate which music genre you would like to sponsor

We will make best efforts to ensure that your sponsorship will go toward your preferred genre(s). You may select as many genre preferences as you like, and we will make best efforts to direct the funding to deliver the best programming possible for you and Block 34.

Check		Check		Check	
Here	Genre	Here	Genre	Here	Genre
	Programmers Choice		Alt Rock		Bluegrass
	Blues		Children's Music		Classical
	Classic Rock		Country/Western		Crooners (Sinatra et al)
	Electronica		Folk rock		Jazz
	Red Dirt		Reggae		Soul
	Stillwater Community Band		Stillwater Jazz Band		Native American Dance and Music
	Other Suggestion:		Other Suggestion:		Other Suggestion:

Sponsors will be recognized for the programs they sponsor, both in announcements for the program as well as on media and posters. Three recognition options are provided

- □ Sponsors may include up to 30 characters in recognition of their sponsorship (fill out blocks below)
- Sponsor may provide a logo to be used instead of, or in addition to, using the characters below. Provide your logo with this form or send by email to the email address below.
- Sponsor may prefer to stay anonymous

Please print in the blocks below how you want your donation recognized.

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	47	40	40	20	24	22	22	24	25	26	27	20	20	20
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30

For example, the fictitious name below uses 27 characters.

<sup>1</sup> J	<sup>2</sup> A	3 M	<sup>4</sup> E	<b>S</b>	6	<sup>7</sup> &	8	<sup>9</sup> J	<sup>10</sup> A	N	N	<b>A</b>	14	<b>S</b>
<sup>16</sup> U	17 E	18	<sup>19</sup> J	20	<b>S</b>	<sup>22</sup> E	P P	24 H	S S	<sup>26</sup> E	27	28	29	30

#### **Questions?**

James Beckstrom, SCC Foundation Chair (405) 473-0746 james@beckstromgroup.com